Tuition & Fees 2026-2027

Catholic | Yearly Tuition Rate ‘
1 Student $9962

2 Students $16,228

3 or more Students $22,146

Non Catholic | Yearly Tuition Rate ‘
1 Student $13,356

2 Students $21,757

3 or more Students $29,690

* %
FEES AMOUNT

Non-refundable

Application Fee $150.00 per student For new students

Registration/Book

450 tudent F Il student
Fee/Technology Fee 3 per studen or all students

Dependent upon enrollment

Milk Fee $120 per student in the Milk Program

Extended Day
Registration

Dependent upon enrollment

$50 per family in the Extended Day Program

Transcript Fee $30 per transcript First transcript free

8th Grade Graduation
Fee** $45 per student Due with January tuition
**8th Grade families only

$25/per family IF paid at one-time
*FACTS $55/per family IF paid in 3 or more Tuition enrollment fee
installments

*Note: All families must register with and use FACTS Tuition Enroliment for tuition payments
and/or “incidental” charges incurred over the course of the year. The Account Fee is set by
FACTS and is subject to change.

Tuition and fees are paid through FACTS (https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/4F34P) on a
monthly payment plan over a twelve-month period, beginning July. If a returning family has
been previously invoiced, they may pay in full by August 5.

For students who have been accepted and enrolled, but decide to withdraw before August
15. A 50% deduction will be applied to tuition refunds. (If a family has paid the full tuition at
this time, then the 50% deduction will apply only for two months, and the remainder will be
fully refunded.)

Transcripts will not be provided until all financial obligations are paid in full.

There are no tuition refunds for students expelled for disciplinary reasons.


https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/4F34P

